Model ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
R500C081 6 Estimated Assembly Time: 45 minutes

598 CO 394
P/N 80025328

1/4-20x5/8” Hex Bolt - 26 1/4" Lock Washer - 18
1/4" Flat Washer - 18 #8-32x3/8" Screw - 4

® © /
@m@ """ @' Grate Cleaning Tool - 1

Door Handle - 2 Bottom Shelf - 1

Side Burner Side Shelf - 1 Side Shelf - 1 Casters - 4 Cabinet Connector - 4 Ignition Module - 1 -1 Cabinet Half - Rear - 1

Tighten all
bolts

=5 A

==




=

7.2

/l\ E m__f

A - Connect four small wire connectors.
B - Connect 2 large wire connectors.

Battery not included

/N

Before first use, please read all
safety and operating instructions

contained in your Titan Product
Guide.

% ’l///;‘
=== {1 T

NWAS

Iﬂhlm 11 I5
sl
® O O © 5 é
== SIS @
55 SSTE ————
= 8=
g, =S §§ =




Distribuidor oficial para Espana:

The Barbecue Store

Avda. Carmen Saenz de Tejada, 1
29650 Mijas Costa (Malaga)
Telefono: 952477152 - 952477161
Fax.: 952580781

Email: dmbrico2itelefonica.net
http://www.thebarbecuestore.es



	Página en blanco

